Utah Co-op Marketing
ROUND 2019 TRADITIONAL CO-OP AWARDS

FY 19/20
8/9/2019
APPLICANT AWARDED
Ballet West S 75,000
Bear Lake Valley Convention and Visitors Bureau S 7,200
Beaver County Travel Council - Beaver Marketing S 43,000
Beaver County Travel Council - Stay & Play S 70,000
Brian Head Town S 40,500
Business Owners of Bluff S 5,000
Cache Valley Visitors Bureau S 42,519
Carbon County Office of Tourism S 50,000
Davis County Tourism & Events S 45,000
Discovery Gateway S 3,700
Emery County Tourism Office S 38,250
Escalante Canyons Art Festival S 10,000
Explore Utah Valley - Leisure S 163,718
Explore Utah Valley - Meetings S 81,082
Explore Utah Valley - Skiers S 13,900
Explore Utah Valley - Sports S 16,300
Flaming Gorge Chamber of Commerce S 15,575
Foothill Cultural District S 12,090
Garfield County Office of Tourism S 229,500
Greater Zion - DFW S 97,450
Greater Zion - Tradeshows S 1,868
Greater Zion - Washington State S 137,550
Greater Zion, Bryce - (German Winter/Summer) S 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce - Comptoir S 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce - SkiMax S 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce, Moab - Alidays (ltaly) S 30,000
Heber Valley Office of Tourism S 150,000
Joe's Valley Fest S 3,500
Kane County Office of Tourism & Film Commission S 274,640
Kimball Art Center S 30,000
Logan Downtown Alliance S 3,000
Loveland Living Planet Aquarium S 52,500
Moab Folk Festival S 10,000
Moab Museum S 9,647
Moab Music Festival S 10,000
National Ability Center S 92,720
Natural History Museum of Utah S 60,000
Navajo Tourism Department S 7,500
Ogden First, Inc. S 30,000



Ogden Friends of Acoustic Music

Park City Chamber/Convention & Visitors Bureau
Parowan Chamber of Commerce

Piute County

San Juan County Office of Economic Development & Visitor Services
Sandy Chamber of Commerce

Sevier County

Ski Utah

Sportsmen for Fish & Wildlife

The Leonardo

Tuacahn Center for the Performing Arts

Uintah County Travel & Tourism

Utah Festival Opera & Musical Theatre

Utah Shakespeare Festival

Utah Theatre Festival Corporation (dba SimonFest)
Visit Cedar City - Brian Head - Off-Season

Visit Cedar City - Brian Head - Ski

Visit Ogden - Meetings

Visit Ogden - Summer

Visit Ogden - Winter

Visit Salt Lake

Wasatch Western Heritage Western Music & Cowboy Poetry Gathering
Wayne County Office of Tourism

Weber Cultural Legacy Foundation, DBA GOAL

4,500
275,000
10,000
27,500
221,855
35,000
97,818
275,000
120,000
50,000
177,623
140,295
40,526
94,000
10,000
83,000
202,000
61,137
89,375
117,882
275,000
9,979
62,118
21,000

R 72T Vo Vo S Vo SR V0 S V0 S V0 S 7 S Vo SO ¥ S V0 S ¥ S ¥ R ¥ R V0 RV RV Vo RV Vo SV S Vo S Vo S Vo S Ve 8

4,553,317



