Utah Co-op Marketing ROUND 2019 TRADITIONAL CO-OP AWARDS FY 19/20

APPLICANT	8/9/2019 AWARDED
Ballet West	\$ 75,000
Bear Lake Valley Convention and Visitors Bureau	\$ 7,200
Beaver County Travel Council - Beaver Marketing	\$ 43,000
Beaver County Travel Council - Stay & Play	\$ 70,000
Brian Head Town	\$ 40,500
Business Owners of Bluff	\$ 5,000
Cache Valley Visitors Bureau	\$ 42,519
Carbon County Office of Tourism	\$ 50,000
Davis County Tourism & Events	\$ 45,000
Discovery Gateway	\$ 3,700
Emery County Tourism Office	\$ 38,250
Escalante Canyons Art Festival	\$ 10,000
Explore Utah Valley - Leisure	\$ 163,718
Explore Utah Valley - Meetings	\$ 81,082
Explore Utah Valley - Skiers	\$ 13,900
Explore Utah Valley - Sports	\$ 16,300
Flaming Gorge Chamber of Commerce	\$ 15,575
Foothill Cultural District	\$ 12,090
Garfield County Office of Tourism	\$ 229,500
Greater Zion - DFW	\$ 97,450
Greater Zion - Tradeshows	\$ 1,868
Greater Zion - Washington State	\$ 137,550
Greater Zion, Bryce - (German Winter/Summer)	\$ 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce - Comptoir	\$ 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce - SkiMax	\$ 30,000
Greater Zion, Bryce, Moab - Alidays (Italy)	\$ 30,000
Heber Valley Office of Tourism	\$ 150,000
Joe's Valley Fest	\$ 3,500
Kane County Office of Tourism & Film Commission	\$ 274,640
Kimball Art Center	\$ 30,000
Logan Downtown Alliance	\$ 3,000
Loveland Living Planet Aquarium	\$ 52,500
Moab Folk Festival	\$ 10,000
Moab Museum	\$ 9,647
Moab Music Festival	\$ 10,000
National Ability Center	\$ 92,720
Natural History Museum of Utah	\$ 60,000
Navajo Tourism Department	\$ 7,500
Ogden First, Inc.	\$ 30,000

Ogden Friends of Acoustic Music	\$ 4,500
Park City Chamber/Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$ 275,000
Parowan Chamber of Commerce	\$ 10,000
Piute County	\$ 27,500
San Juan County Office of Economic Development & Visitor Services	\$ 221,855
Sandy Chamber of Commerce	\$ 35,000
Sevier County	\$ 97,818
Ski Utah	\$ 275,000
Sportsmen for Fish & Wildlife	\$ 120,000
The Leonardo	\$ 50,000
Tuacahn Center for the Performing Arts	\$ 177,623
Uintah County Travel & Tourism	\$ 140,295
Utah Festival Opera & Musical Theatre	\$ 40,526
Utah Shakespeare Festival	\$ 94,000
Utah Theatre Festival Corporation (dba SimonFest)	\$ 10,000
Visit Cedar City - Brian Head - Off-Season	\$ 83,000
Visit Cedar City - Brian Head - Ski	\$ 202,000
Visit Ogden - Meetings	\$ 61,137
Visit Ogden - Summer	\$ 89,375
Visit Ogden - Winter	\$ 117,882
Visit Salt Lake	\$ 275,000
Wasatch Western Heritage Western Music & Cowboy Poetry Gathering	\$ 9,979
Wayne County Office of Tourism	\$ 62,118
Weber Cultural Legacy Foundation, DBA GOAL	\$ 21,000
	\$ 4,553,317